<AIR/IMP>

REPORT ON RESULT OF HANDLING CARGO

XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXX2XXXXXXXXX3XXXXXXXXXAXXXXXXXXXE

XXXXXXXXXTE
REPORTER
KIND XXXXXXXXXTXXXE
NO. OF CHANGE NNE
PLACE XXXXE
AWB NO. XXX XXXXXXTXXX
PCS 123, 456
BOND IN yyyy. MM. dd
AWB NO.
01 XXX XXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXE
02 XXX XXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXE
03 XXX XXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXE
04 XXX XXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXE
05 XXX XXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXE
06 XXX XXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXE
07 XXX XXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXE
08 XXX XXXXXXTXXXXXXXXXE
XXE
XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXE

XXXXXXE
WETGHT
DMG

PCS

123, 456
123, 456
123, 456
123, 456
123, 456
123, 456
123, 456
123, 456

12, 345, 678 XXE

12, 345, 678
XXXXE

WETGHT

12, 345, 678
12, 345, 678
12, 345, 678
12, 345, 678
12, 345, 678
12, 345, 678
12, 345, 678
12, 345, 678

AAS104-L-1

yyyy/MM/dd HH:mm

COMMODITY ~ XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXX2E

SPLIT X

COMMODITY

XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXX2E
XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXX2E
XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXX2E
XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXX2E
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XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXX2E
XXXXXXXXXTXXXXXXXXX2E
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XXXXE
XXXXE
XXXXE
XXXXE
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XXXXE
XXXXE
XXXXE

12, 345, 678 XXE  XXXXE XXXXE





